RIA Reprography Price List

The library facilitates requests for photocopying, printing, scanning, photography and microfilming provided that
the items are judged copiable (i.e. not vulnerable to damage) and the requests are in accordance with copyright
regulations. Order forms are available as hard copies from the library or as a word document from our website. The
library reserves the right to refuse to copy certain items. Manuscripts may not be photocopied or scanned.

Readers may take their own photographs free of charge if the item is copiable (see above) and on condition that
they sign a form declaring that the material photographed is for the purposes of research or private study only.
Forms are available as hard copy or online from our website and should be completed and signed by the librarian on
duty before any photography is undertaken.

Photocopying/Printing:

A4 A3 sheets, per opening (1 or 2 pages) €0.50
Minimum charges for orders delivered by post (1-10 pages)

Ireland €8.00
Rest of the world €10.00
Scanning:

Minimum charges for PDF scans (1-10 pages) €5.00
Additional, per opening €0.50
Digital Images:

1st image per order, if image is not already digitised €25.00
Additional images in the same order €10.00
Charge per image if image requested is already digitised €10.00
Microfilming:

Minimum charge scans/printouts from microfilm (1-10 pages) €5.00
Additional printouts, per sheet €0.50
Additional scans, per image €0.50
Duplicates of existing film, per 35mm roll Price on application

For estimates of new microfilming work, please e-mail library@ria.ie

Reproduction fees

Non-commercial publications (book/journal)
Print run of less than 500 is classed as hon-commercial No charge

Commercial publications

(book, journal, newspaper) 1-5 images €50.00

Add E-Book rights €10.00 per image
Exhibition Price on application
Minimum fee for use in video/film/TV/website/social media €100.00

Filming in the library (minimum charge per half day) €200.00

Alternative prices may apply to some materials

PAYMENT: Major credit cards and cheques with card number are accepted. Please do not send
payments for any of the above services in advance of receiving our invoice. A 25% deposit will be
requested against large orders.
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